UNOFFICIAL COPY

QUIT CLAIM DEED

Illinois Statutory

MAIL TO: VINCEN MON'S 7321 SANDELWEDD D. NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAY Vincery Morris 1321 SANDALWOOD DO



Doc#: 0430145120 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/27/2004 10:43 AM Pg: 1 of 2

DECODINED'S STAMP

111111111111111111111111111111111111111			RECORDER S STAIR		
THE GRANTOR	Group, Inc., a corporation ess in the State of Illinois	ore anized and existing by virt of pursuant to authority of th	tue of the laws of the State of Illi e Board of Directors.	nois to do	
	of LINCOLNWOOD	COOK	State of ILLINOIS		
for and in consideration	~· — — —			DOLLARS	
and other good and valua	able considerations in hand	paid.			
CONVEY and QUIT CL	AIM to VICENT MO	RRIS			
(GRANTEE'S ADDRES	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DRIVE, TINLEY PARK, II			
of the CITY	of TINLEY PARK	County of COOK	State of ILLINOIS		
not in Tenancy in Comn	non, but in JOINT TENAI		wing described Real Estate si	tuated in the	
County of Cook , in the	he State of Illinois, to wit:				
PART OF THE NORTH	WEST 25 FEET THEREOI 3/4 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF CRIDIAN, IN COOK COUN	SECTION 2. TOWNSHIP 37	N PARK, A SUBDIVISION OF T NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST O	THAT 2 FTHE	

City of Chicago Dept. of Revenue

356945

Real Estate ransfer Stamp \$1,387.50

10/26/2004 11:19 Batch 07223 55

NOTE: If additional space is required for legal - attach on separate 8-1/2 x 11 shock

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. 25-02-112-011-0000 Permanent Index Number(s) 827 E. 90TH PLACE, CHICAGO, IL 60619 Property Address: **OCTOBER** 2004 18TH DATED this (Seal) (Seal) River Group Inc., by Greg Bingham, President River Group Inc. by Greg Bingham, Secretary (Seal)

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES



UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS
County of:

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Cour	nty, in the State a N KANN	aforesaid, DO HEI	REBY CERTIFY THA
personally known to me to be the same person was appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged the	vhose name 15 at She	subscribed to th	ne foregoing instrumen
the said instrument as free and	l voluntary act, fo	or the uses and pu	rposes therein set forth
including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.			
Given under my hand and notarial scal, this	day of	Ocroma	2004
Given under my hand and notarial scal, this		nsica Cau	Notary Publi
Official Seel Jessica Castillo Notary Public State of Illinois My Commission Expires 03/01/08		- ILLINO	IS TRANSFER STAMP
IMPRESS SEAL HERE			
	EXEMPT UN	DER PROVISIONS	S OF PARAGRAPH
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	⁴ D _* ,	SECTI	ON 4, REAL ESTATE
KOUND ASSERTES	TRANSFER A	ACT	
Berpiero, IL Goods	DATE:		
Derfield, 16 60015		<u> </u>	
	·	o. Tepresentative	
** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the and name and address of the person preparing the instrument:	e Grantee for tax b (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/	/3-5022)	
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX OCT. 26.04 OCT. 26.04 FP326670 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX FP326670 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX		FROM	QUIT CLAIM DEED Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory
OCT.26.04 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TRANSFER TAX 00185.00 FP326669			DEED Statutory